MERSEN.COM SP 37
©
 2
0
25
 M
er
se

50
Ferrule:
10x85
(Figure 1)
Crimp Cap
10-12 AWG:
10 x 112
(Figure 2)
Crimp Cap
8 AWG:
10 x 112
(Figure 3)
5 HP15M5R* HP15M5RCC** HP15M5RCC8** 0.83 1.14 1.97
6 HP15M6R* HP15M6RCC** HP15M6RCC8** 0.96 1.36 2.44
7 HP15M7R* HP15M7RCC** HP15M7RCC8** 0.98 1.38 2.46
8 HP15M8R* HP15M8RCC** HP15M8RCC8** 1.03 1.50 2.60
10 HP15M10R* HP15M10RCC** HP15M10RCC8** 1.24 1.79 3.10
12 HP15M12R* HP15M12RCC** HP15M12RCC8** 1.30 1.79 3.08
15 HP15M15R* HP15M15RCC** HP15M15RCC8** 1.30 1.76 2.95
20 HP15M20R* HP15M20RCC** HP15M20RCC8** 1.77 2.36 4.27
25 HP15M25R* HP15M25RCC** HP15M25RCC8** 2.21 3.07 5.54
30 HP15M30R* HP15M30RCC** HP15M30RCC8** 2.63 3.62 6.42
32 HP15M32R* HP15M32RCC** HP15M32RCC8** 3.18 4.22 7.14
Catalog Number
•	 with “CC” suffix = Product with Crimp Cap terminals for in-line fuse applications 10-12 AWG
•	 with “CC8” suffix = Product with Crimp Cap terminals for in-line fuse applications 8 AWG
* Available in 88-piece bulk pack (add -B suffix to Catalog Number). Order quantity of one (1) -B suffix Catalog Number yields 88 fuses.